
League Schedule

2019 Junior League Baseball Schedule

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Fri  05/10/19  6:00 pm Nationals OHS Softball FieldBraves  at 

Fri  05/10/19  8:00 pm Orioles OHS Softball FieldMarlins  at 

Mon  05/13/19  6:00 pm Red Sox OHS Softball FieldYankees  at 

Mon  05/13/19  8:00 pm Marlins OHS Softball FieldNationals  at 

Wed  05/15/19  6:00 pm Yankees OHS Softball FieldOrioles  at 

Wed  05/15/19  8:00 pm Braves OHS Softball FieldRed Sox  at 

Fri  05/17/19  6:00 pm Nationals OHS Softball FieldMarlins  at 

Fri  05/17/19  8:00 pm Braves OHS Softball FieldOrioles  at 

Mon  05/20/19  6:00 pm Orioles OHS Softball FieldBraves  at 

Mon  05/20/19  6:00 pm Marlins WHMS Baseball FieldYankees  at 

Mon  05/20/19  8:00 pm Nationals OHS Softball FieldRed Sox  at 

Wed  05/22/19  6:00 pm Marlins OHS Softball FieldBraves  at 

Wed  05/22/19  6:00 pm Orioles WHMS Baseball FieldRed Sox  at 

Wed  05/22/19  8:00 pm Yankees OHS Softball FieldNationals  at 

Wed  05/29/19  6:00 pm Braves OHS Softball FieldYankees  at 

Wed  05/29/19  6:00 pm Red Sox WHMS Baseball FieldMarlins  at 

Wed  05/29/19  8:00 pm Nationals OHS Softball FieldOrioles  at 

Fri  05/31/19  6:00 pm Marlins OHS Softball FieldOrioles  at 

Fri  05/31/19  6:00 pm Braves WHMS Baseball FieldNationals  at 

Fri  05/31/19  8:00 pm Yankees OHS Softball FieldRed Sox  at 

Mon  06/03/19  6:00 pm Orioles OHS Softball FieldYankees  at 

Mon  06/03/19  8:00 pm Red Sox OHS Softball FieldBraves  at 

Wed  06/05/19  6:00 pm Red Sox OHS Softball FieldNationals  at 

Wed  06/05/19  8:00 pm Yankees OHS Softball FieldMarlins  at 
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